ORGANIZATION

Amity Animal Rescue Fund

Animal Alliance Welfare League, Inc

Animals for Life, Inc

Branford Compassion Club, Inc
C.A.T.S Northeast, Inc

CT Coalition for Animals
FeralCare, Inc

Fix and Feed North Haven, Inc
Flora's Pet Project

Focus on Ferals Inc

Friends of Berlin Animal Control
Friends of Feral Cheshire Cats
Hearts United Cat Rescue, Inc
Kenway's Cause

Kitty Kat Rescue

Ledyard C.H.A.L.N. Inc.
MEOW, Inc

Paws Cat Shelter, Inc

Pet Pals Northeast Inc

Pitter Patter Feline Rescue, Inc
Protector's of Animals, Inc
Saving Paws, Inc

The Alliance in Limiting Strays

The Greater New Haven Cat Project, Inc
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FY 2019 Feral Cat Grant Recipients

TOWN

Orange

New Britain
Naugatuck
Branford
Mansfield Center
New Britian
Stratford
North Haven
Naugatuck
Uncasville
Kensington
Cheshire
Rocky Hill
Windsor
Oakville
Ledyard
Litchfield
South Woodstock
Plainfield
Stamford
East Hartford
Meriden
Westport
New Haven

PHONE NUMBER

203-389-1996
860-796-5421
203-267-6777
203-483-6369
860-942-9676
860-620-0325
203-690-1550
203-772-8528
203-723-6609
860-287-7688
860-828-5287
844-337-2528
860-479 5173
860-214-2408
860-601-1209
860-287-3504
860-567-3277
860-315-1228
860-317-1720
203-968-1450
860-569-0722
203-235-4179
203-222-1992
203-782-2287



